


COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES - SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

Detailed report of Robert G. Luna Sheriff, covering
expenditures from SHERIFF’S SPECIAL ACCOUNT for Investigations and Transportation
for period of March 8, 2025 through March 19, 2025

DISBURSEMENTS
DATE PAID TO CLAIM NO. DESCRIPTION OF EXPENDITURE AMOUNT

03/18/25 MELISSA CONTRERAS 126 DETECTIVE DIVISION $2,000.00

03/18/25 MELISSA CONTRERAS 127 DETECTIVE DIVISION $4,000.00

03/18/25 MELISSA CONTRERAS 128 DETECTIVE DIVISION $300.00

03/19/25 MELISSA CONTRERAS 129 DETECTIVE DIVISION $3,500.00

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS $9,800.00

I hereby certify that the above statement is true and correct.

ROBERT G. LUNA Sheriff

V N DIRECTORCQEDITH,DI<



COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

TO: JOSE G. MENDOZA, CHIEF
DETECTIVE DIVISION

SPECIAL APPROPRIATION EXPENDITURE VOUCHER

SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

AMOUNT

15750 HOMICIDE BUREAU
Control Number HOM030325.114

$2,000.00

TOTAL $2,000.00

$2,000.00

\
March 18, 2025

APPROVED:
JOSE G.

Re e ye m ‘ben G. Luna, Sheriff
th m ntof

Mlisa Cori3Iei3Y#540822



\Q

\oD\

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

March 18, 2025

TO: JOSE G. MENDOZA, CHIEF
DETECTIVE DIVISION

SPECIAL APPROPRIATION EXPENDITURE VOUCHER

SHERIFFS DEPARTMENT

AMOUNT

15750 HOMICIDE BUREAU
Control Number H0M022525.109

TOTAL

Rec v obert G. Luna, Sheriff

( this Ia in h amount of $4,000.00

Me ssa ontreras #540822

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

APPROVED: ;:— /



\C

\ COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

TO: JOSE G. MENDOZA, CHIEF
DETECTIVE DIVISION

March 18, 2025

SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

SPECIAL APPROPRIATION EXPENDITURE VOUCHER

15860 OPERATIONS SAFE STREET
Control Number 0SS022525.04

APPROVED:

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$300.00

$300.00

MENDOfHIEF

Luna, Sheriff
$300.00



\1 COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES
SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

TO: JOSE G. MEN DOZA, CHIEF
DETECTIVE DIVISION

March 19, 2025

SHERIFF’S DEPARTMENT

SPECIAL APPROPRIATION EXPENDITURE VOUCHER

15750 HOMICIDE BUREAU
Control Number H0M030325.1 15

15750 HOMICIDE BUREAU
Control Number H0M030325.116

APPROVED:

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$3,500.00

G. Luna, Sheriff
$3,500.00

#540822




